OTKPbITOE NEPBEHCTBO < e~
%’ PECNYBNUKU BENAPYCb - fia
Be'n Mo nNnABAHUIO 7
6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024
OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecnybnvkn benapycb
Bpecrt, 7. - 10.2.2024
AuctaHuma 29 YKeHLwyHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
09.02.2024 - 18:00 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON
R 8:53.16 AKVHYWL, Anecst 01.01.2021

KMC :10:02.00 / MC: 9:22.50 / MCMK : 8:29.45

Jopoxka  Pamunus, vs
3annbie 3 n3 3

AUYK, AnekcaHgpa
BONOAVNHA, fapbs
PbIBANKNHA, AHHa
MUNXANEHOK, AnbbuHa
FTAPUCT, Oapbs
PYOKOBCKAA, fapbs
TbIUKOBA, AHreninHa
XMEJNIEBCKAHA, KapuHa
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CtpaHa KomaHpa
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Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MUHCK

BbpecTckasa 06n1actb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MwuHCK

3asaBOYHOE BpeMS

9:40.00
9:33.69
9:28.21
9:20.00
9:22.61
9:30.00
9:37.45
9:43.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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